Topic

General Information

Name of the college

Address

Type of course offered (MBBS/BDS)
Name of Principal/Director/Dean
Name of Nodal Officer counseling
Contact no land

Contact no mobile

Email Id of college for contact

Website of college

J "I Information

Fee information

Total course fee in Rs to be paid in State Quota (SQ) (approved fee)
| Admission fee in SQ in Rs
| Tuition fee in SQ (per semester) in Rs
E Caution deposit in Rs in SQ
’ Hostel Fee in Rs in SQ
: Any other fee in Rs in SQ with details
Total Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in SQ
: Mode of payment accepted

,' Any bond for discontinuation (details)

Barasat Government Medical College &
Hospital

80 Jessore road, Banamalipur, Barasat, 700124
VIBBS

Dr. Manas Kumar Bandyopadhay

Dr. Sumana Panja

033 25523228

7003955245
principal.barasatgmch@gmail.com
barasatgmch.ac.in

9000 |
5500
750
1000
144
0
6644
Demand Draft
yes, 100000

Total course fee in Rs to beipaid in r;'l—a—n;éemer;t Quota (MQ)}CentraI Pool
Quota/Donor Quota (approved fee)

E Admission fee in MQ in Rs

Tuition fee in MQ (per semester) in Rs

Caution deposit in Rs in MQ ] b

Hostel Fee in Rs in MQ - g =i R

Any other fee in Rs in MQ with details

Total Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in MQ

[ Mode of payment accepted

Any bond for discontinuation (details)

o oo oo |o o o
\

Total course fee in Rs to be paid in NRI Quota (NRI) (approved fee)

Admission fee in NRIin Rs

Tuition fee in NRI (per semester) in Rs
Caution deposit in Rs in NRI

Hostel Fee in Rs in NRI

Any other fee in Rs in NRI with details
Total Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in NRI

Mode of payment accepted
Any bond for discontinuation (details)

o

0
0
0
0
0

TS,
Signature with seal of the
Director/Principnl/ﬂﬂﬁibé}f the College

Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital
Government of West Benga
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