Topic	Information
General Information	
Name of the college	Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital
Address	80 Jessore road, Banamalipur, Barasat, 700124
Type of course offered (MBBS/BDS)	MBBS
Name of Principal/Director/Dean	Dr. Manas Kumar Bandyopadhay
Name of Nodal Officer counseling	Dr. Sumana Panja
Contact no land	033 25523228
Contact no mobile	7003955245
Email Id of college for contact	principal.barasatgmch@gmail.com
Website of college	barasatgmch.ac.in
Fee information	
Total course fee in Rs to be paid in State Quota (SQ) (approved fee)	9000
Admission fee in SQ in Rs	5500
Tuition fee in SQ (per semester) in Rs	750
Caution deposit in Rs in SQ	1000
Hostel Fee in Rs in SQ	144
Any other fee in Rs in SQ with details	C
Total Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in SQ	6644
Mode of payment accepted	Demand Draft
Any bond for discontinuation (details)	yes, 100000
Total course fee in Rs to be paid in management Quota (MQ)/Central Pool	
Quota/Donor Quota (approved fee)	
Admission fee in MQ in Rs	
Tuition fee in MQ (per semester) in Rs	
Caution deposit in Rs in MQ	
Hostel Fee in Rs in MQ	
Any other fee in Rs in MQ with details	
Total Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in MQ	
Mode of payment accepted	
Any bond for discontinuation (details)	
otal course fee in Rs to be paid in NRI Quota (NRI) (approved fee)	
Admission fee in NRI in Rs	
Tuition fee in NRI (per semester) in Rs	
Caution deposit in Rs in NRI	
Hostel Fee in Rs in NRI	
Any other fee in Rs in NRI with details	
otal Amount to be paid during admission in Rs in NRI	
Node of payment accepted	0
Any bond for discontinuation (details)	Alon 1.7.23
	Signature with seal of the
	Director/Principal/Photopal the College
	Barasat Government Medical College & Hospital Government of West Bengal